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Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
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Lynette Day
Mario Cristi
Krunal Upadhayay
Prathmesh Pai
Lee Gavegan
Graeme Potter
Colin Crowfoot
Stephen Kelly
Wendy Fox
Katie Totaro
Chris Olsen
Linda Cortese
Monica Rigby
Annette Hopkins

Ron Tuckwell

Team

Wenty Leagues 14
Wenty Leagues 16
Wenty Leagues 15
Wenty Leagues 16
Wenty Leagues 15
Wenty Leagues 14
Wenty Leagues 14
Wenty Leagues 16
Wenty Leagues 13
Wenty Leagues 15
Wenty Leagues 13
Wenty Leagues 13
Wenty Leagues 15
Wenty Leagues 13

Wenty Leagues 16

Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

2

2

2

2

0

0

100%

100%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

100%

100%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Games won Games lost Games won %

6 4
6 2
5 3
5 4
4 5
4 4
3 3
3 2
3 2
3 0
3 6
2 3
2 3
1 6
0 3

60%

75%

62.5%

55.6%

44.4%

50%

50%

60%

60%

100%

33.3%

40%

40%

14.3%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

131

108

111

106

115

101

80

70

70

45

95

67

60

85

24

118

85

96

120

111

101

69

67

60

35

122

70

70

99

45

52.6%

56%

53.6%

46.9%

50.9%

50%

53.7%

51.1%

53.9%

56.3%

43.8%

48.9%

46.2%

46.2%

34.8%
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